KALLISTA

Per Sew Showerhead

FEATURES

e Single-function showerhead

o Air-induced spray technology
o 2.0 gal/min (7.6 l/min) flow rate
e 1/2” NPT connection

e Complements the Per Se collection

CODES/STANDARDS APPLICABLE

Specified model meets or exceeds the following:

o ASME A112.18.1/CSAB125.1

o EPA WaterSensem

1/2" NPT

4-9/16"
(116 mm)

4-1/4"
(108 mm)

P24760

Certiied by
IAPMO R&T

SPECIFIED MODEL

Model Description Finishes
P24760-00 | Per Se Showerhead O CP Polished a AD N!ckel O AG Brushed a wr Bl_ack O 24K Polished
Chrome Silver Nickel Nickel Gold
Required Arm Options (Choose One)
P24762-00 Per Se Upgraded Shower Arm | O CP Polished O AD Nickel O AG Brushed O W7 Black U 24K Polished
and Integral Flange Chrome Silver Nickel Nickel Gold
P24763-00 Per Se Standard Shower Am | O CP Polished a wry B!ack O 24K Polished Gold
and Flange Chrome Nickel

We reserve the right to make revisions without notice in the design of products or in packaging unless this right has specifically been waived at the time the order is accepted.
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Questions? Problems? For additional assistance, please contact KALLISTA's Customer

Service Department at 1-888-4-KALLISTA (1-888-452-5547) or kallista.com.





